
 

 

NDLS-New Delhi, BGP-Bhagalpur, ANVT-Anand Vihar Terminal, DLI-Delhi

Trains between Anand Vihar Terminal (ANVT) and Bhagalpur (BGP)

Train Name From To Dept. Arrival Travel Runday Class

03484 BGP FESTVAL SPL NDLS BGP 10.30 04.10 17.40 W Su SL GN

03414 MLDT FESTVAL SPL NDLS BGP 10.30 04.10 21.25 M F 3A SL GN

12368 VIKRAMSHILA EXP ANVT BGP 13.15 08.15 19.00 Daily
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

03436 MLDT SUMMER SPL ANVT BGP 15.45 18.45 31.45 Tu 2A 3A SL GN

13430 ANVT MLDT EXP ANVT BGP 17.10 18.45 30.20 Sa 2A 3A SL GN

22406 BGP GARIB RATH ANVT BGP 17.20 10.55 17.35 M W F 3A

14004 NDLS MLDT EXP NDLS BGP 18.00 18.40 29.30 Th Su 1A 2A 3A SL GN

20502 AGTL TEJAS RAJ ANVT BGP 19.50 12.35 43.50 W 1A 2A 3A

13414 FARKKA EXPRESS DLI BGP 21.40 02.14 42.15 M W Sa 2A 3A SL 3E GN

13484 FARAKKA EXP DLI BGP 21.40 02.14 40.50 Tu Th F Su 2A 3A SL 3E GN

15657 BRAHMPUTRA MAIL DLI BGP 23.40 19.30 37.40 Daily
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

12350 GODA HUMSAFAR NDLS BGP 23.45 19.00 22.45 Tu 3A GN

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


